THE STWALLEY SHORT REGISTRATION FORM



Friends of Sugar Creek Canoe Race June 1, 2024 Registration begins at 9:00 am

Check in the day of the race from 9:00am - 11:30am at Crawfordsville Park and Rec Coke Plant Launch 624 Lafayette Ave; Crawfordsville, IN 47933. (Across from Creekside Lodge, 613 Lafayette Avenue, Crawfordsville, IN 47933). The judging for the 'Best Dressed Canoe' contest will take place from 11:30am - 11:45am. Every paddler must sign a waiver and release of liability at check in. Race starts at 12:00 pm and runs from Coke Plant Launch to Trail Head Park, approximately 4 miles. Medals will go to the 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place finishers. Canoe rental is available through Clement's Canoes (765) 435-2070 or Sugar Creek Campground (765) 362-5528. Waterproof maps of Sugar Creek are available for purchase for \$1.00 from Friends of Sugar Creek.

Entry Fees:	\$10 per ca	anoe/kayak		
Send Entry Forms and Checks To: Friends of Sugar Creek, PO Box 291 Crawfordsville, IN 47933. Checks made out to Friends of Sugar Creek. One Entry Form required for each paddler. Event may be canceled due to weather or creek conditions. Contact information: canoe@friendsofsugarcreek.org , (765) 364-0050				
Name:		Phone:	Partner:	
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
DOB:	Age:	Email:		
If event is cancele	ed due to weat	her or creek conditions how	do you prefer to be n	otified?
		Text Msg	_ E-mail	